United States
Brazil
Paraguay
Argentina
Mexico

Peru
Colombia
Others

Total

Europe

EU
Greece
Spain

Others

Total

Africa

FZA
Mali
Burkina
Benin
Cote d"Ivoire
Cameroon
Togo
Chad
Egypt
Zimbabwe
Sudan
Nigeria
Tanzania; United R
Zambia
Mozambique
South Africa; Rep
Uganda
Others
Total

World and Selected Countries and Regions

Area (1,000 Ha)

5,596
750
150
165

82
75
46
80
6,944

501
410
90
18
519

2,442
520
350
390
300
200
150
425
315
400
150
375
450
200
155

41
250
311

5,089

Asia and Oceania

China; Peoples Re

India

Pakistan

FSU
Uzbekistan; Rep
Tajikistan; Repu
Turkmenistan
Kazakhstan; Re
Azerbaijan; Rep
Kyrgyzstan; Re

Turkey

Australia

Syria

Iran

Burma

Afghanistan

Israel

Others

Total

Foreign
Total

World

Total

4,820
8,730
3,130
2,493
1,430
245
515
184
82

37
693
420
260
200
320
50

15
229
21,360

28,316

33,912

2001/2002 2002/2003
Western Hemisphere

5,205
720
250
160

2,352

4,993

Table 4
Cotton Area, Yield, and Production

Yield (KG/Ha)

2001/200 2002/2003

790
1,021
319
396
1,147
534
587
340
790

1,123
1,111
1,188

399
1,098

401
461
451
447
508
490
399
166
996
191
399
261
113
185
155
441

78
238
344

1,102
307
577
642
746
5901
359
769
385
824

1,249

1,659

1,298
626
184
370

1,451
367
637

600

631

727
1,089
348
408
1,034
534
576
340
738

1,000
974
1,127

361
411
435
389
435
435
408
154
837
299
454
234
138
185
155
435

238
327

1,115
313
629
608
721
596
305
627
435
751

1,257

1,451

1,512

184
370
1,340

635

590

613

20,303
3,518
220
300
432
184
124
125
25,206

2,585
2,093
491

2,618

24,400
12,300
8,300

4,900

Production (1,000 Bales)
2001/2002 2002/2003

17,375
3,600
400
300
190
184
135
125
22,309

2,141
1,700
440
33
2,174
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